

Bid Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
Bonding & Insurance	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Sawcut Existing Asphalt & Remove Asphalt	SY	5	\$23.00	\$115.00
Remove Existing Concrete Curb	LF	40	\$6.00	\$240.00
Clear & Grubbing	LS	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
Earthwork	CY	13,500	\$8.00	\$108,000.00
Erosion Control	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
24" RCP Pipe, Class III	LF	84	\$150.00	\$12,600.00
24" RCP Bend	Each	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
24" RCP Flared End	Each	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
Class II Rip-Rap at RCP Pipe Culverts & Box Culvert	CY	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
C-Wall (30" height or less)	LF	420	\$75.00	\$31,500.00
4" Fiber Reinforced Concrete w/3" Gravel Base	SF	37,420	\$7.25	\$271,295.00
Expansion Joint	LF	420	\$12.00	\$5,040.00
Headwalls for Boardwalk / Trail interface	Each	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
Elevated Boardwalk	SF	3,000	\$33.00	\$99,000.00
Box Culvert, Decking & Railing	Each	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Asphalt Patch & Gravel Base at Road	SY	5	\$100.00	\$500.00
New Curb at Handicap Ramp & Entrance	LF	40	\$34.50	\$1,380.00
Trail Signage	Each	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
Detectable Warning Panels	LS	4	\$2,537.00	\$10,148.00
Seeding & Seedbed Prep (Native Mix)	SF	119,955	\$0.40	\$47,982.00
Total Opinion of Cost				\$700,000.00